Shoot!

Alan Connor

ACROSS
1. e.g. Van Dyck
6. Vicious, Caesar etc

10. A high barnet

14. Bode

15. Nessun Dorma, say

16. One of ten from Rorschach

17. Bruce Parry BBC travelogue

18. Give rocket some motion?

19. Air of despair

20. Ducks

22. 'Fake news', often

23. Hipster, from before there
even were hipsters

24. Put off

25. 'ltall ___"

29. __ pants (tight-ankled
trousers)

32. Regrettable routes to
conclusions

33. Makes much more merciful

37. Wine term referring to 'gun-
flint' aroma

38. 'No, no / No, no, no, no /
No, no, no, no / No, no,
there's no ___ '

39. Sound produced by a sock?

40. Seasonal clue to the circled
letters

42. Tapasisto Toledoas ___ s
to Sapporo

43. Politics' Cadbury, Davidson,
etc

44, One of nine in a Christmas
service

45. Amber

48. Who dropped an E in '93?

49. Part of a bunch of keys?

50. Handy place to find facts?

57. Where they're 3-12 hours
ahead of us

58. 'l've finished and require a
response’

59. Like some silences

60. Amber____

61. Unlike Trump's rump

62.

63.

64.
65.

'His unkindness may defeat
my life, but never __ my
love' (Othello)

Looks forwards and
backwards?

One is about 1.15078mph
Sussex has three

DOWN

1.
2.

Somerset city of spas
Currency, Vatican City

45

L

49

57

A

60

R

63

S
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3.

RS

10.
11.

12.
13.
21.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

'the Thousandth Man will
stand your friend with the
whole round world

you' (Kipling)
'An airshow? What kind of
country-fried is still

impressed by

that!?' (Sideshow Bob)
L'affaire __ de 1894
Stopped slouching

One of Woods', but not a
wood

One of the Ds in DVD
Prince Harry has a gold one
Modest

Something to do with
disaster

One
Pull the one
Dizzy Gillespie memoir, 'To

Be Or Not To ___ '

Home for foxes or thieves
____Romeo

___ex machina

Like some dishrags

Leads

Important part of soil, a
vegetarian diet

Money maker?

e.g. Remy, Rizzo or Roland

34.
35.
36.

38.

41.

42.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.

. Word paired with dry and

mighty

Intuit what someone's up to
Four after 25d

More normal name for a
tibia

Less formal name for a back
muscle

Get stuck in (for a deer), or
something to get stuck in
Keep in, or let out

Her second and last novel
was in 2015

All Cretans, per Epimenides
e.g. Prince Louis

Green-fly?

White heron

One might come with your
chips

Van Morrison's middle name
at birth

He probably wasn't a fiddler
after all

Apt anagram of EATS

Bowie had a blue one
Pesto-providing tree

Word with 372 definitions in
the Oxford English
Dictionary



